
 
 
 
 

DOSES DE VACINAS RECEBIDAS  
   
 
 

DATA QUANTITATIVO 
DOSES 

RECEBIDAS 

DOSES  

 

FABRICANTE 

05/05/2022 

09/05/2022 

09/05/2022 

20/05/2022 

20/05/2022 

220 

40 

40 

100 

100 

2º DOSE 

REF 

REF 

REF  

REF 

 

PFIZER PEDIÁTRICA  

JANSSEN  

ASTRAZENECA  

JANSSEN 

ASTRAZENECA 

Atualizado: 23/05/2022  
 

 

 

EM CASOS DE DENÚNCIA “FURA-FILAS” OU OUTRAS 

IRREGULARIDADES LIGUE: 046 3532 1683   

E-MAIL: vacinasquedas@gmail.com 
 

mailto:vacinasquedas@gmail.com

